Framo Morat GmbH & Co. KG Tel.: +49 (0) 7657 / 88-0 www.framo-morat.com
Franz-Morat-Straße 6 • D-79871 Eisenbach Fax: +49 (0) 7657 / 88-333 info@framo-morat.com
Subject to technical changes
21
A80 (80 mm center distance)
All worms and worm gears stocked right hand only.
Worm made of case hardened and ground steel (HV 620 - 700). Lead content is ≤0.1 percent by weight.
Worm gear made of CuZn37Mn3Al2Si. Lead content is ≤0.1 percent by weight.

the process.
pressure angle 15°
Framo Morat GmbH & Co. KG Tel.: +49 (0) 7657 / 88-0 www.framo-morat.com
Franz-Morat-Straße 6 • D-79871 Eisenbach Fax: +49 (0) 7657 / 88-333 info@framo-morat.com
Subject to technical changes
22
A80 (80 mm center distance)
All worms and worm gears stocked right hand only.
Worm made of 16MnCr5, case-hardened HV 620 - 700, soft shafts.. Lead content is ≤0.1 percent by weight.
Worm gear made of CuZn37Mn3Al2Si. Lead content is ≤0.1 percent by weight.
On request worm gears can be made of plastic or HGW 2083.
Catalog.       worm wormgear T2 [Nm]No.
Brass
i γm m z1 dm1 da1 z2 dm2 dA MF MO SO
A80U7 6,75:1 23°35' 4 4 40 48 27 120 132 150 180 225
A80U12 12:1 16°36' 2,5 4 35 40 48 125 132,5 243 290 365
A80U20 20:1 8°58' 3 2 38,5 44,5 40 121,5 130,5 290 348 435
A80U30 30:1 5°44' 4 1 40 48 30 120 132,5 348 417 522
A80U50 50:1 4°6' 2,5 1 35 40 50 125 132,5 248 297 372
A80U80 80:1 2°9' 1,5 1 40 43 80 120 124,5 213 255 320
i = gear ratio
γm = lead angle m
m = module
z1 = number of threads (worm)